
REF NO PARTS NO DESCRIPTION ราคาต ัҟง
1 639382-9 FIELD 220V
2 265A37-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X60 40
3 211382-7 BALL BEARING 607ZZ 120
4 515828-8 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V
5 240126-8 FAN 60 80
6 267237-4 FLAT WASHER 9 100
7 211381-9 BALL BEARING 629ZZ 130
8 227579-8 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 13 220
9 252186-8 HEX. NUT M6 70
10 452502-6 PIN CAP 30
11 233376-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 8 70
12 265651-8 TAPPING SCREW 4X22 20
13 256486-8 SHOULDER PIN 4 90
14 141025-6 GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE 490
15 961052-5 RETAINING RING S-12 40
16 227578-0 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 37 350
17 211345-3 BALL BEARING 6201DDW 160
18 267238-2 FLAT WASHER 12 100
19 326454-6 SPINDLE 200
20 318695-8 BEARING BOX 220
21 265100-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16 100
22 126477-2 WHEEL COVER 100M ASSEMBLY 250

022-1 911227-6 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X18 30
23 224491-3 INNER FLANGE 29 120
24 224610-1 LOCK NUT 10-29 130
25 452503-4 SWITCH KNOB 40
26 452501-8 SWITCH LEVER 50
28 233360-7 COMPRESSION SPRING 4 110
30 455965-5 MOTOR HOUSING 330
31 265652-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 30
32 687124-5 STRAIN RELIEF 70
33 452500-0 REAR COVER 130
34 265652-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 30
35 691284-7 POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-2-2.0 290
36 682583-8 CORD GUARD 60
37 651434-6 SWITCH TN15-2 150
39 643871-8 BRUSH HOLDER 100
40 265683-5 TAPPING SCREW BIND PT 3X8 40
41 195026-6 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-459
42 257978-0 RETAINING RING(INT)R-32 50
A01 782420-7 LOCK NUT WRENCH 20 130

M0900B
Oc t 2022

C:\Users\kamolchai.KTG\Desktop\ใบราคา MTseries\M0900B


